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ISTANBUL
BAUISC
23.03.2024 - 24.03.2024

Race Results

PCS - All Purpose with variable
implied wind (ORC RS 402.10)

Class SB Race L. Start 23/03/2024 12:55:00 Distance 10,25 Scoring ?PGr/c()J\?iéiZOOnZaT)IS:SO:46

YARIS NM Updated

MYSK GNR SAILING TEAM  TUR-  J-70 ONE MARMARA YELKEN ) . o - .

1k | Dacien b BATU OZONUR = 12:55:00  +0 14:51:15 01:56:15 00:00:00 1,00
2 DUCKLING SAILING TUR-4 BBEZS(I’G?\]NE SINAN GOK SINAN GOK 12:55:00  +0 15:03:59 02:08:59 = 00:04:54 2,00
3 NOMOS/MASS TUR-983 First Class 7.5  SEDAT SOYBAY ggmf’*” 12:55:00  +0 15:01:14 02:06:14 = 00:07:52 3,00
4 KARYA YELKEN TUR- g RPRISE AYSU PEKSAG AYSU PEKSAG  12:55:00  +0 15:30:37 02:35:37  00:29:28 4,00

1300



Class SB

Race 2. YARIS Start 24/03/2024 12:20:00 Distance 3,40 NM Scoring PCS - Windward/Leeward

MYSK GNR SAILING TEAM
MAYK

DUCKLING SAILING
KARYA YELKEN

NOMOS/MASS

TUR-
1731

TUR-4

TUR-
1300

TUR-983

BAUISC ILKBAHAR TROFESI 1 ETAP

J-70 ONE DESIGN

SB20 ONE
DESIGN

SURPRISE

First Class 7.5
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ISTANBUL

BAUISC

23.03.2024 - 24.

03.2024

Race Results

MARMARA YELKEN
SK

SINAN GOK
AYSU PEKSAG

SEDAT SOYBAY

BATU OZONUR
SINAN GOK

AYSU PEKSAG

UGURKAN
OZKAN

12:20:00

12:20:00

12:20:00

12:20:00

Updated 26/03/2024 15:57:50 (Provisional)

+0
13:02:50
+0
13:10:28
+0
13:10:52
+0
13:12:03

00:42:50 ' 00:00:00

00:50:28 00:04:13

00:50:52 00:05:41

00:52:03 ' 00:09:20

1,00
2,00
3,00

4,00



Class SB

Race 3. YARIS Start 24/03/2024 14:17:00 Distance 3,40 NM Scoring PCS - Windward/Leeward

MYSK GNR SAILING TEAM
MAYK

DUCKLING SAILING
NOMOS/MASS

KARYA YELKEN

TUR-
1731

TUR-4

TUR-983

TUR-
1300

BAUISC ILKBAHAR TROFESI 1 ETAP

J-70 ONE DESIGN

SB20 ONE
DESIGN

First Class 7.5

SURPRISE
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B
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BauisC

ISTANBUL

BAUISC

23.03.2024 - 24.

03.2024

Race Results

MARMARA YELKEN
SK

SINAN GOK
SEDAT SOYBAY

AYSU PEKSAG

BATU OZONUR

SINAN GOK

UGURKAN
OZKAN

AYSU PEKSAG

14:17:00

14:17:00

14:17:00

14:17:00

Updated 26/03/2024 15:52:16 (Provisional)

+0
15:12:44

+0
15:24:45

+0
15:25:11

DNF

00:55:44 | 00:00:00

01:07:45 00:09:18

01:08:11 00:10:47

1,00
2,00
3,00

5,00



BauisC

BAUISC ILKBAHAR TROFESI 1 ETAP

MYSK GNR SAILING TEAM MAYK ' TUR-1731

DUCKLING SAILING
NOMOS/MASS

KARYA YELKEN

TUR-4
TUR-983

TUR-1300

23.03.2024 - 24.03.2024

ISTANBUL
BAUISC

Series Results class SB (SB)

Provisional Overall

J-70 ONE DESIGN A MARMARA YELKEN SK  BATU OZONUR

SB20 ONE

First Class

SURPRISE

DESIGN ' SINAN GOK
7.5 SEDAT SOYBAY
AYSU PEKSAG

[26/03/2024 15:50:26]

SINAN GOK
UGURKAN OZKAN

AYSU PEKSAG

SB
SB

SB

1,00 1,00
2,00 2,00
3,00 4,00
4,00 3,00

1,00
2,00

3,00

5,00
DNF

3,00
6,00
10,00
12,00



